OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-11464

05-123-29566

05-123-11374

05-123-11538

05-123-26576

x  05-123-34870

05-123-23661

05-123-24819

05-123-12259

05-123-24548

05-123-13061

05-123-13062

05-123-16318

05-123-24936

05-123-12927

05-123-10799

05-123-10799

05-123-10850

x  05-123-41849

x  05-123-41849

x  05-123-41849

x  05-123-43183

x  05-123-43183

X 05-123-41855

x  05-123-41855

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-43181

x  05-123-41852

Well Name

146 Company 14
-1

Anderson 10C

Anderson 1-10-6
-66

Anderson 14-11

Anderson 14A-
11

Anderson 31-
10H

Anderson 32-10
Anderson 42-10

Anderson/Januar
y1l
Black Gold 5

Black Gold
Petroleum 1

Black Gold
Petroleum 2

Black Gold 3
Burbach 15-22
Carlson 10-1
Carlson 14-1
Carlson 14-1
Carlson 14-2

Fagerberg 11C-7

Fagerberg 11C-7

Fagerberg 11C-7

Fagerberg 11N-
7A-M

Fagerberg 11N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 11N-
7B-M
Fagerberg 11N-
7B-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M
Fagerberg 15N-
7A-M

Fagerberg 23N-
7C-M

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Falken 31C-
14-S

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 31N-
14B-S

Falken 4N-
14C-S

Falken 31C-
14-S

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33N-
9B-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34C-9
-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Date Run: 7/31/2017 Doc [#401266461]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

768

1464

79

86

23

1306

797

609

56

48

54

32

57

976

780

104

115

753

110

117

Offset Well
Operator

Bayswater
PDC
Sunset
Plugging

Petromax
Energy Corp

Texas American
Resources Co
PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

Noble

Petro Canada
Resources
Noble

Noble

Noble

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

Spud Date

12/01/1983

09/02/1983

02/10/2012

03/21/2006

03/16/2007

02/11/1985

02/10/2007

05/01/1986

05/10/1986

10/16/1992

05/02/2007

01/06/1986

09/01/1982

09/01/1982

10/11/1982

04/26/2016

04/26/2016

04/26/2016

06/26/2016

06/26/2016

04/15/2016

04/15/2016

06/17/2016

06/17/2016

06/17/2016

06/17/2016

06/17/2016

06/17/2016

06/17/2016

04/07/2016

Offset
Well
Status

PR

AL

PA

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PA

PR

PA

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

317

295

891

448

531

329

580

292

291

403

718

321

432

432

456

1731

1731

1747

1747

1747

1736

1736

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1725

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

605

7

33

33

33

7

7

7

33

50

7

7

7

'

7

310

310

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

Historical = Objective Productive

Remedial Formation Casing
Work to Top Cement
provide Top
Fox Hills

Coverage

6650

6492

1050

620
6568

600
6400
6000
6480
2633
6920
6390
6390

6500
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

05-123-41852

05-123-41851

05-123-41851

05-123-41851

05-123-41851

05-123-41851

05-123-41851

05-123-41848

05-123-41848

05-123-41848

05-123-41848

05-123-41848

05-123-41848

05-123-41848

05-123-41854

05-123-41854

05-123-41854

05-123-41854

05-123-41854

05-123-41854

05-123-41854

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41850

05-123-41847

05-123-41487

05-123-41127

05-123-40767

05-123-40407

05-123-40047

05-123-39687

05-123-41853

Fagerberg 23N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N
(S)-7B-M

Fagerberg 25N
(S)-7B-M

Fagerberg 25N
(S)-7B-M

Fagerberg 25N
(S)-7B-M

Fagerberg 25N
(S)-7B-M

Fagerberg 25N
(S)-7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 25N-
7C-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 28N-
18B-M

Fagerberg 36C-7
-M

Fagerberg 36C-7
-M

Fagerberg 36C-7

Fagerberg 36C-7
-M

Fagerberg 36C-7
-M

Fagerberg 36C-7
-M

Fagerberg 36C-7
-M

Fagerberg 36N-
7B-M

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9B-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9B-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9B-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34C-9
-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 30N-
14B-S
Falken 30C-
14-S

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34C-9
-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 30N-
14B-S

Falken 33C-9
-L

Date Run: 7/31/2017 Doc [#401266461]

32

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

04/07/2016

05/06/2016

05/06/2016

05/06/2016

05/06/2016

05/06/2016

05/06/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/30/2016

05/20/2016

05/20/2016

05/20/2016

05/20/2016

05/20/2016

05/20/2016

05/20/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/04/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

03/17/2016

04/01/2016

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

1725

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1694

1731

1731

1731

1731

1731

1731

1731

1731

1735

1735

1735

1735

1735

1735

1735

1721

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

05-123-41854

05-123-41855

05-123-41856

05-123-41857

05-123-43184

05-123-43185

05-123-43186

05-123-43187

05-123-43188

05-123-43189

05-123-43190

05-123-43191

05-123-43192

05-123-43193

05-123-43180

05-123-43181

05-123-43182

05-123-43183

05-123-43184

05-123-43185

05-123-43186

05-123-43182

05-123-43183

05-123-43184

05-123-43185

05-123-43186

05-123-43187

05-123-11463

05-123-18667

05-123-24269

05-123-24270

05-123-37929

05-123-37927

05-123-37926

05-123-37924

Fagerberg 36N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 36N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 36N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 36N-
7B-M

Fagerberg 3C-18

Fagerberg 3C-18

Fagerberg 3C-18
-M

Fagerberg 3C-18
-M

Fagerberg 3C-18

Fagerberg 3C-18

Fagerberg 3C-18

Fagerberg 3C-18
-M

Fagerberg 3C-18
-M

Fagerberg 3C-18

Fagerberg 6C-7-
M
Fagerberg 6C-7-
M
Fagerberg 6C-7-
M

Fagerberg 6C-7-
M

Fagerberg 6C-7-
M
Fagerberg 6C-7-
M

Fagerberg 6C-7-
M

Fagerberg 6N-
7C-M
Fagerberg 6N-
7C-M
Fagerberg 6N-
7C-M
Fagerberg 6N-
7C-M
Fagerberg 6N-
7C-M
Fagerberg 6N-
7C-M
Gillespie 11-1

Hardesty 10-5G6
Harvester 31-15
Harvester 41-15

Harvesters
Resources 15M-
303

Harvesters
Resources 15M-
423

Harvesters
Resources 15R-
243

Harvesters
Resouces 15R-
23

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34C-9
-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34C-9
-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 30N-
14B-S
Falken 30C-
14-S

Falken 4N-
14A-S

Falken 4N-
14C-S

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9B-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9B-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L
Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 34N-
9CL

Date Run: 7/31/2017 Doc [#401266461]

811

952

923

938

183

172

169

176

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

SRC

St James
Energy
Operating
Noble
PDC
PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

04/01/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

06/08/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/04/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

07/13/2016

12/12/1983

01/03/1995

10/12/2006

09/26/2006

02/02/2014

02/18/2014

03/07/2014

03/30/2014

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

1721

1721

1721

1721

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1733

1773

1773

1773

1773

1773

1773

1773

1729

1729

1729

1729

1729

1729

316

446

447

456

928

930

875

875

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

370

302

7

605

605

605

605

605

605

6770

6522
1034

690
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

05-123-37918

05-123-37920

05-123-37917

05-123-23263

05-123-17755

05-123-17108

05-123-12159

05-123-17881

05-123-12389

05-123-17107

05-123-12599

05-123-25602

05-123-37694

05-123-37729

05-123-37740

05-123-37734

05-123-37706

05-123-23555

05-123-23555

05-123-31662

05-123-31662

05-123-31661

05-123-31661

05-123-31668

05-123-25973

05-123-25974

05-123-23560

05-123-11380

05-123-18837

05-123-12380

05-123-12390

05-123-29234

05-123-29233

05-123-23563

05-123-34319

05-123-34313

Harvesters
Resources 15R-
403

Harvesters
Resources 15U-
203

Harvesters
Resources 15U-
443

Indian Tree 42-9
JR. 1

Jeff 1

Johnson 1
Johnson 11-
16G6

Johnson 2
Kristy 1

Lucas School 1
Lucas School 43
-9

Merritt 6-66-9-
0758BH

Merritt 6-66-9-
0758CDH

Merritt 6-66-9-
0758CH

Merritt 6-66-9-
0857BH

Merritt 6-66-9-
0857CH
Michael | 14-2
Michael | 14-2
Montera 10-33
Montera 10-33
Montera 10-34
Montera 10-34
Montera 10-43
Montera | 11-11
Montera | 11-14
Montera | 14-8
Opal 1

Ottoson 13-4G6
Ottoson 2
Ottoson 3
Ottoson | 12-12
Ottoson | 12-25
Pop | 14-17
Schneider 11AD

Scheider 11FD

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 34N-
9C-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 4N-
14A-S
Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 33N-
9C-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 4N-
14A-S
Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 33C-9
-L

Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 4N-
14A-S

Falken 4N-
14C-S
Falken 32N-
9B-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 16N-
9B-L

Falken 34C-9
-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 9C-9-
L

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 31C-
14-S

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 4N-
14C-S
Falken 31C-
14-S

Falken 16C-9
-L

Falken 9N-
9C-L

Falken 33N-
9A-L

Falken 31C-
14-S

Falken 32C-9
-L

Falken 32C-9
-L

Date Run: 7/31/2017 Doc [#401266461]

178

168

174

713

732

55

28

38

61

70

432

386

1402

621

988

542

223

23

30

50

938

786

480

854

533

478

1332

306

868

901

PDC

PDC

PDC

HRM
PDC
PDC
Noble
Noble
Noble
PDC
HRM
HRM
HRM
HRM
HRM
HRM
HRM
Noble
Noble
SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC
SRC
Noble
Noble
Noble
Sunset
Plugging
Snyder Oil Corp
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
Noble
PDC

PDC

04/24/2014

03/19/2014

03/31/2014

10/07/2005

01/13/1994

06/15/1993

12/11/1984

09/01/2002

04/13/1985

07/12/2004

09/03/1985

01/03/2005

10/26/2013

10/20/2013

11/08/2013

10/23/2013

10/24/2013

03/03/2006

03/03/2006

10/30/2010

10/30/2010

12/19/2010

12/19/2010

11/04/2010

10/06/2007

11/11/2007

04/20/2006

09/19/1983

03/26/1986

03/15/2005

02/08/2009

02/13/2009

02/18/2006

PR

PR

PR

TA

PA

PR

PA

TA

PA

PA

TA

TA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PA

AL

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

AL

AL

875

875

875

810

356

359

306

551

306

358

293

765

850

850

836

850

840

445

445

801

801

807

807

803

564

554

449

300

309

305

526

496

448

605

605

605

675

302

28

302

302

302

32

675

675

675

675

675

675

675

255

255

7

'

7

7

7

33

33

213

7

310

310

302

302

302

310

7

7

4582
6404
6410
6490
6676
6356
6340
6420

900
1526

1190

1700
1814
2464
2464
2840
2840
2575
2575
2650
2310
2640

3400

6412
6394
2242
2470

2022
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Falken 32C-9 888
-L

Falken 32C-9 875
-L

Falken 32C-9 895
-L

Falken 32C-9 862
-L

Falken 34N- 701
9C-L

Falken 34N- 1464
9C-L

Falken 34N- 1331
9C-L

Falken 9N- 32
9C-L

Falken 32C-9 938
-L

142 05-123-34311 Scheider 11GD
143 05-123-32327 Scheider 11KD
144 05-123-34172 Schneider 12-
11D
145 05-123-34176 Schneider 22-
11D
146 X 05-123-25640 Sena 15-21
147 05-123-30445 Sena 15-2-23
148 x 05-123-26847 Sena 15-25
149 05-123-12622 South Woods 10
-3
150 05-123-12378 Southard 2
Total Wells: 150
Meets Standard(STD): 85
Needs Evaluation:

65

Date Run: 7/31/2017 Doc [#401266461]

PDC

PDC

PDC

PDC

Noble

Noble

Noble

Brandly Oilman

Consultants
Noble

06/07/2008

07/01/2008

08/17/1985

03/31/1985

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

AL

PR

PA

PR

'

32

7

7

883 605

'

720 380

7

305 302

6445

6371
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